
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

Not classified (70% = 9 Laps) 
D N S 

No. 
33 
40 
30 

5 
21 
38 
31 
35 
19 

1 

Name 
MARINARO Giuseppe 
CAVIGIOLI Andrea 
MASCI Andrea 
BATTAGLIA Enrico 
BERNONI Federico 
DE VIRGILIS Sandro 
GORLATO Saul 
STOLA Armando 
DI BELLO Vito 

CROZZOLO Federico 

Class 
F3B 
F3 Elite 
F.  R e g io n a l  
G1 
G1 
F.  R e g io n a l  
F. Abarth 
F.Renault 
F.Renault 

G1 

Club 

SUD MOTORSPORT 

ONE COMPETITION SRL 

ALPHA TEAM RACING 

BATTAGLIA RACING 

BATTAGLIA RACING 

ALPHA TEAM RACING 

G MOTORSPORT 

SUD MOTORSPORT 

G MOTORSPORT 

BATTAGLIA RACING 

Model 

Dallara F310 

Dallara 

Tatuus Formula Regional 

Griiip G1 

Griiip G1 

Tatuus Formula Regional 

Tatuus F. Abarth 

Tatuus FR 2000 

Tatuus FR 2000 

Griiip G1 

Best Tm 
1:37.160 
1:37.977 
1:38.105 
1:38.430 
1:38.501 
1:39.483 
1:41.898 
1:42.882 
1:43.971 

In Lap 

5 
10 
11 

9 
11 
10 
11 

6 
5 

0 

Diff 

0.817 
0.945 
1.270 
1.341 
2.323 
4.738 
5.722 
6.811 

Gap 

0.817 
0.128 
0.325 
0.071 
0.982 
2.415 
0.984 
1.089 

 

Sorted on best lap time

I D  
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Chief of Timing & Scoring 
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FX Racing Weekend Misano Final Round 
FX2 

Race 1 

Race (20:00 Time) started at 14:07:01 

MWC Marco Simoncelli 4,226 km 

15/11/2025 14:05 


